Huntington Beach Fire Department
FireMed's 2014 CPR Schedule

Registration is required - call £00-400-4CPR

You can attend for FREE if Yow are a FireMed Member! Find out
how by calling FireMed at 714-374-1598

Month Dates Hours
January 11 Sat 10:00AM - 1:00PM
22 Wed 6:00PM - 9:00 PM
February 8 Sat 10:00AM - 1:00PM
19 Wed 6:00PM - 9:00 PM
March 15 Sat 10:00AM - 1:00PM
26 Wed 6:00PM - 9:00 PM
April 12 Sat 10:00AM - 1:00PM
23 Wed 6:00PM - 9:00 PM
May 10 Sat 10:00AM 1:00PM
21 Wed 6:00PM - 9:00 PM
June 14 Sat 10:00AM - 1:00PM
25 Wed 6:00PM - 9:00 PM
July 12 Sat 10:00AM - 1:00PM
23 Wed 6:00PM - 9:00 PM
August 9 Sat 10:00AM - 1:00PM
20 Wed 6:00PM - 9:00 PM
September 13 Sat 10:00AM - 1:00PM
24 Wed 6:00PM - 9:00 PM
October 11 Sat 10:00AM - 1:00PM
22 Wed 6:00PM - 9:00 PM
November 8 Sat 10:00AM - 1:00PM
19 Wed 6:00PM - 9:00 PM

December 13 Sat 10:00AM - 1:00PM



